Husband and Wife, As Joint 

Tenants

ReOGK&RAFkequested By:
Ameriquest Mortgage Company

2285'.

■■

G (CA) 1090051 Pgs 2 of I$

01 9180743

(E) "Note" means the promissory note signed by Borrower and datedOctober 34, 2001 .
The Note states that Borrower owes Lender one hundred sixty-one thousand five hundred
and 00/100 
(U.S. $161,500.00

Lender’s address is 1100 Town and Country Rd, Ste 200
Orange, CA 83868
Lender is the beneficiary under this Security Instrument.
(D) "Trustee" is Town and Country Title Services, Inc.

— Balloon Rider
• VA Rider

Payments and io pay the debt in full not later than November 1, 2031 .